
ARRI
VEE

 Classement 
catégorie Nom Prénom

Catég
orie Sexe N° licence Club

1 1 KERRAOUI DJELLOUL SEN M 998761 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
2 2 BELABBES MOHAMED SEN M 854593 US.TOUL
3 3 HADOT CYRIL SEN M 675903 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
4 4 AMROUNE KAMEL ESP M 360290 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
5 5 BOISSENIN CHRISTOPHE SEN M 296620 US.TOUL
6 1 NICOAEFF SERGE VET M 450277 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
7 6 WERNETTE LAURENT SEN M 720056 US.TOUL
8 7 OCTOZON FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 133596 US.TOUL
9 8 MARGIELA FRANCK SEN M 152596 US.TOUL
10 9 LAPOINTE ROMUALD SEN M 131662 C.O.S. VILLERS
11 10 CALDERARA CHRISTOPHE SEN M 251834 C.O.S. VILLERS
12 11 GODFROY MATHIEU ESP M 211339 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
13 2 GOMEZ JEAN PIERRE VET M 596800 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
14 12 DAPONTE XAVIER SEN M 144974 US.TOUL
15 13 COUVIDAT PASCAL SEN M 496624 PHAR LONGWY
16 3 ARCIONI DENIS VET M 323339 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
17 14 KNAPEK FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 431886 US.TOUL
18 15 AUCLAIR J. CHRISTOPHE SEN M 175782 SMECA
19 4 GILLET PATRICK VET M 720726 A.C.O.BLENOD
20 16 VILLABRUNA ALEXANDRE SEN M 141347 US.TOUL
21 5 NOBLET PASCAL VET M 702249 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
22 6 DAILLY JEAN MICHEL VET M 622182 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
23 17 PELTIER ÉRIC SEN M 556771 US.TOUL
24 18 RODIER DAVID SEN M 322071 US.TOUL
25 19 BONNY CHRISTOPHE SEN M 567045 SMECA
26 20 BERNOT ERIC SEN M 384434 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
27 21 BIBET PHILIPPE SEN M 715942 US.TOUL
28 22 SANTERRE CHRISTIAN SEN M 484472 U.S . JARNY
29 23 JOLY NICOLAS ESP M 489728 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
30 24 VILLAUME CYRILLE SEN M 402509 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
31 25 PLACET VINCENT SEN M 171435 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
32 7 CANTUS MICHEL VET M 220669 US.TOUL
33 26 DA COSTA SYLVAIN ESP M 185279 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
34 27 PERNOSSI JÉRÔME SEN M 418868 SMECA
35 8 GILLET GÉRARD VET M 152330 U.S . JARNY
36 9 BERTIN PHILIPPE VET M 527130 U.S . JARNY
37 10 SACHER FRANCIS VET M 371004 U.S . JARNY
38 11 PAGNARD JOËL VET M 995724 U.S . JARNY
39 28 REEB JOËL SEN M 377420 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
40 N.C LAFONT ROLAND VET M INCONNU
41 12 MASSENET JEAN PAUL VET M 705958 A.C.O.BLENOD
42 29 LEDUCQ DAMIEN SEN M 182663 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
43 N.C LIEHNART ANDRE VET M INCONNU
44 30 BATANI FRANCIS SEN M 152336 U.S . JARNY
45 13 BRIOSO MIGUEL VET M 201362 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
46 14 LALLEMENT CLAUDE VET M 182016 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
47 31 LEONARD FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 145709 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
48 15 MAGNIER PHILIPPE VET M 172594 O. FROUARD POMPEY
49 16 GUSCHING GERARD VET M 787796 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
50 32 PIERRE FRANCOIS SEN M 170587 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
51 17 KOSTREZEMA RENÉ VET M 390920 US.TOUL
52 NC CLAUDEL REGIS SEN M INCONNU
53 33 MARC DAVID SEN M 155436 C.O.S. VILLERS
54 34 LEBEL PASCAL SEN M 671885 US.TOUL
55 18 BLAISE JEAN LUC VET M 894589 A.C.O.BLENOD
56 19 GUDENDORFF ALBAN VET M 945548 ASEG Nancy Blénod
57 20 PARMENTIER J.CLAUDE VET M 778677 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
58 21 WEISSE DIDIER VET M 448324 U.S . JARNY
59 35 ROSIER DAVID SEN M 764842 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
60 22 CHAMPAGNE JEAN LOUIS VET M 303848 US.TOUL



61 23 VERRELLE DANIEL VET M 881234 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
62 36 HEINRICH HERVE SEN M 720090 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
63 24 MOULLA MOUSTAPHA VET M 518693 A.C.O.BLENOD
64 N.C SCHWERDTNER JEAN VET M INCONNU
65 37 MENDES FRANCIS SEN M 121379 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
66 N.C FREIS DANIEL VET M INCONNU
67 25 RICCETTI FRANCIS VET M 973631 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
68 N.C COMPAGNON DENIS VET M INCONNU
69 26 PARISSE PATRICK VET M 176113 C.O.S. VILLERS
70 N.C JACQUOT JEAN MARIE VET M INCONNU
71 27 WILLAUME PATRICK VET M 518692 A.C.O.BLENOD
72 N.C MERLETTE ALAIN VET M INCONNU
73 28 FRANZIN MARIO VET M 392970 C.O.S. VILLERS
74 38 DUCATEL ÉRIC SEN M 674151 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
75 39 LAROCHE FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 667497 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
76 29 BORN ÉRIC VET M 598523 US.TOUL
77 30 DESLOGES FRANCIS VET M 812679 A.C.O.BLENOD
78 N.C FOUQUET GUY VET M INCONNU
79 31 TABOURET GUY VET M 452167 US.TOUL

1 1 BELHADAD LOUISA SEN F 923934 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
2 2 CLAUSSE ALINE ESP F 923450 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
3 3 PAUL PAULINE ESP F 145524 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
4 4 SIMON CHRISTELLE SEN F En Mutation A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
5 5 DERONZIER EMILIE SEN F 180173 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
6 6 VINCENT FRANÇOISE VET F 893162 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
7 NC GUILLY CARINE ESP F 238783 US. ST EGREVE
8 7 TURPIN CHANTAL SEN F 673265 C.O.S. VILLERS
9 8 GENOT VERONIQUE VET F 676248 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
10 9 MAILLARD CLAIRE ESP F 244216 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
11 10 JOLIMET ROZIC CHRISTIANE VET F 934239 C.O.S. VILLERS
12 11 MARTIN ANNICK VET F 109132 O. FROUARD POMPEY
13 12 NIZET CHRISTELLE SEN F 141917 C.O.S. VILLERS
14 13 MERGEY MONIQUE VET F 674223 U.S . JARNY
15 14 MORIN ESTELLE ESP F 225619 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
16 15 JEANDEL MÉLANIE ESP F 167331 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
17 16 GERARD AUDREY ESP F 967981 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
18 17 VORKAUFER STÉPHANIE ESP F 873369 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
19 18 LECOINTRE ALBANE ESP F 382591 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
20 19 FRIBAULT ANNIE SEN F 581286 C.O.S. VILLERS
21 20 STERDYNIAK PASCALE VET F 176430 C.O.S. VILLERS
22 21 MICLOT SANDRINE SEN F 207048 C.O.S. VILLERS
23 22 BUSSING NADIA SEN F 163517 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
24 23 HEINRICH NADINE SEN F 720089 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
25 24 HUMBERT FRANCINE SEN F 163518 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
26 25 BRETON CHANTAL VET F 162380 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
27 26 MARTIN CLAUDE VET F 862209 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
28 27 VERRELLE MARIE ESP F 283878 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
29 28 FRIZON MADELEINE VET F 701277 U.S . JARNY
30 29 PENET FABIENNE VET F 119584 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
31 30 VERRELLE CHRISTIANE VET F 402501 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
32 31 BOULEFRAKH NADIA SEN F 136831 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
33 N.C LAFONT CHANTAL VET F INCONNU
34 32 VERRELLE NELLY SEN F 660647 LUNÉVILLE .A.C

RÉSULTAT PAR ÉQUIPE
A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY 14

C.O.S. VILLERS 48
LUNÉVILLE .A.C 94



6 1 NICOAEFF SERGE VET M 450277 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
13 2 GOMEZ JEAN PIERRE VET M 596800 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
16 3 ARCIONI DENIS VET M 323339 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
19 4 GILLET PATRICK VET M 720726 A.C.O.BLENOD
21 5 NOBLET PASCAL VET M 702249 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
22 6 DAILLY JEAN MICHEL VET M 622182 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
32 7 CANTUS MICHEL VET M 220669 US.TOUL
35 8 GILLET GÉRARD VET M 152330 U.S . JARNY
36 9 BERTIN PHILIPPE VET M 527130 U.S . JARNY
37 10 SACHER FRANCIS VET M 371004 U.S . JARNY
38 11 PAGNARD JOËL VET M 995724 U.S . JARNY
40 N.C LAFONT ROLAND VET M INCONNU
41 12 MASSENET JEAN PAUL VET M 705958 A.C.O.BLENOD
43 N.C LIEHNART ANDRE VET M INCONNU
45 13 BRIOSO MIGUEL VET M 201362 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
46 14 LALLEMENT CLAUDE VET M 182016 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
48 15 MAGNIER PHILIPPE VET M 172594 O. FROUARD POMPEY
49 16 GUSCHING GERARD VET M 787796 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
51 17 KOSTREZEMA RENÉ VET M 390920 US.TOUL
55 18 BLAISE JEAN LUC VET M 894589 A.C.O.BLENOD
56 19 GUDENDORFF ALBAN VET M 945548 ASEG Nancy Blénod
57 20 PARMENTIER J.CLAUDE VET M 778677 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
58 21 WEISSE DIDIER VET M 448324 U.S . JARNY
60 22 CHAMPAGNE JEAN LOUIS VET M 303848 US.TOUL
61 23 VERRELLE DANIEL VET M 881234 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
63 24 MOULLA MOUSTAPHA VET M 518693 A.C.O.BLENOD
64 N.C SCHWERDTNER JEAN VET M INCONNU
66 N.C FREIS DANIEL VET M INCONNU
67 25 RICCETTI FRANCIS VET M 973631 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
68 N.C COMPAGNON DENIS VET M INCONNU
69 26 PARISSE PATRICK VET M 176113 C.O.S. VILLERS
70 N.C JACQUOT JEAN MARIE VET M INCONNU
71 27 WILLAUME PATRICK VET M 518692 A.C.O.BLENOD
72 N.C MERLETTE ALAIN VET M INCONNU
73 28 FRANZIN MARIO VET M 392970 C.O.S. VILLERS
76 29 BORN ÉRIC VET M 598523 US.TOUL
77 30 DESLOGES FRANCIS VET M 812679 A.C.O.BLENOD
78 N.C FOUQUET GUY VET M INCONNU
79 31 TABOURET GUY VET M 452167 US.TOUL

1 1 KERRAOUI DJELLOUL SEN M 998761 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
2 2 BELABBES MOHAMED SEN M 854593 US.TOUL
3 3 HADOT CYRIL SEN M 675903 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
5 5 BOISSENIN CHRISTOPHE SEN M 296620 US.TOUL
7 6 WERNETTE LAURENT SEN M 720056 US.TOUL
8 7 OCTOZON FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 133596 US.TOUL
9 8 MARGIELA FRANCK SEN M 152596 US.TOUL
10 9 LAPOINTE ROMUALD SEN M 131662 C.O.S. VILLERS
11 10 CALDERARA CHRISTOPHE SEN M 251834 C.O.S. VILLERS
14 12 DAPONTE XAVIER SEN M 144974 US.TOUL
15 13 COUVIDAT PASCAL SEN M 496624 PHAR LONGWY
17 14 KNAPEK FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 431886 US.TOUL
18 15 AUCLAIR J. CHRISTOPHE SEN M 175782 SMECA
20 16 VILLABRUNA ALEXANDRE SEN M 141347 US.TOUL
23 17 PELTIER ÉRIC SEN M 556771 US.TOUL
24 18 RODIER DAVID SEN M 322071 US.TOUL
25 19 BONNY CHRISTOPHE SEN M 567045 SMECA
26 20 BERNOT ERIC SEN M 384434 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
27 21 BIBET PHILIPPE SEN M 715942 US.TOUL
28 22 SANTERRE CHRISTIAN SEN M 484472 U.S . JARNY
30 24 VILLAUME CYRILLE SEN M 402509 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
31 25 PLACET VINCENT SEN M 171435 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY



34 27 PERNOSSI JÉRÔME SEN M 418868 SMECA
39 28 REEB JOËL SEN M 377420 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
42 29 LEDUCQ DAMIEN SEN M 182663 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
44 30 BATANI FRANCIS SEN M 152336 U.S . JARNY
47 31 LEONARD FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 145709 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
50 32 PIERRE FRANCOIS SEN M 170587 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
52 NC CLAUDEL REGIS SEN M INCONNU
53 33 MARC DAVID SEN M 155436 C.O.S. VILLERS
54 34 LEBEL PASCAL SEN M 671885 US.TOUL
59 35 ROSIER DAVID SEN M 764842 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
62 36 HEINRICH HERVE SEN M 720090 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
65 37 MENDES FRANCIS SEN M 121379 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
74 38 DUCATEL ÉRIC SEN M 674151 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
75 39 LAROCHE FRÉDÉRIC SEN M 667497 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES

2 1 CLAUSSE ALINE ESP F 923450 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
3 2 PAUL PAULINE ESP F 145524 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
7 NC GUILLY CARINE ESP F 238783 US. ST EGREVE
10 3 MAILLARD CLAIRE ESP F 244216 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
15 4 MORIN ESTELLE ESP F 225619 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
16 5 JEANDEL MÉLANIE ESP F 167331 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
17 6 GERARD AUDREY ESP F 967981 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
18 7 VORKAUFER STÉPHANIE ESP F 873369 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
19 8 LECOINTRE ALBANE ESP F 382591 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
28 9 VERRELLE MARIE ESP F 283878 LUNÉVILLE .A.C

JOB MELANIE ESP F N.C A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
KUHN STÉPHANIE ESP F 700114 C.O.S. VILLERS
MENZIN ISABELLE ESP F 136841 LUNÉVILLE .A.C

1 1 BELHADAD LOUISA SEN F 923934 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
4 2 SIMON CHRISTELLE SEN F N.C A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
5 3 DERONZIER EMILIE SEN F 180173 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
8 4 TURPIN CHANTAL SEN F 673265 C.O.S. VILLERS
13 5 NIZET CHRISTELLE SEN F 141917 C.O.S. VILLERS
20 6 FRIBAULT ANNIE SEN F 581286 C.O.S. VILLERS
22 7 MICLOT SANDRINE SEN F 207048 C.O.S. VILLERS
23 8 BUSSING NADIA SEN F 163517 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
24 9 HEINRICH NADINE SEN F 720089 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
25 10 HUMBERT FRANCINE SEN F 163518 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
32 11 BOULEFRAKH NADIA SEN F 136831 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
34 12 VERRELLE NELLY SEN F 660647 LUNÉVILLE .A.C

6 1 VINCENT FRANÇOISE VET F 893162 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
9 2 GENOT VERONIQUE VET F 676248 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
11 3 JOLIMET ROZIC CHRISTIANE VET F 934239 C.O.S. VILLERS
12 4 MARTIN ANNICK VET F 109132 O. FROUARD POMPEY
14 5 MERGEY MONIQUE VET F 674223 U.S . JARNY
21 6 STERDYNIAK PASCALE VET F 176430 C.O.S. VILLERS
26 7 BRETON CHANTAL VET F 162380 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
27 8 MARTIN CLAUDE VET F 862209 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
29 9 FRIZON MADELEINE VET F 701277 U.S . JARNY
30 10 PENET FABIENNE VET F 119584 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
31 11 VERRELLE CHRISTIANE VET F 402501 LUNÉVILLE .A.C

1 CHOQUERT BENJAMIN JUN M 964249 O. FROUARD POMPEY
2 SIMON PAUL JUN M 482457 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
3 BOULANGE ANTHONY JUN M 460919 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
4 GUERREIRO YOHAN JUN M 481569 O. FROUARD POMPEY
5 DURAND ROMAIN JUN M 155497 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS



6 DAVID KÉVIN JUN M 163839 LUNÉVILLE .A.C

1 1 DONINEAUX MARIE COURT F 179517 C.O.S. VILLERS
2 2 MALCHAIR SOPHIE COURT F 112260 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
3 3 BOUILLET ANAIS COURT F 222203 P.H.A.R. LONGWY

1 1 PERRARD EMMANUEL COURT M 517492 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
2 2 MICHEL SEBASTIEN COURT M 816321 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
3 3 SAINT AYES MICKAEL COURT M 208641 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
4 4 ANDRZEJCZAK NICOLAS COURT M 454575 C.O.S. VILLERS
5 5 FREYS OLIVIER COURT M 163093 U.S . JARNY
6 6 GIANNANGELLI SAMUEL COURT M 438439 PHAR LONGWY
7 7 BENAT JEROME COURT M 343959 O. FROUARD POMPEY
8 8 MOUCHET F REGIS COURT M 137768 C.O.S. VILLERS
9 9 BARLET CEDRIC COURT M 144979 C.O.S. VILLERS
10 10 KLEIN STEPHANE COURT M 345063 U.S . JARNY
11 11 QUASSAS HICHAM COURT M 367817 C.O.S. VILLERS
12 12 MARCHAL ALAIN COURT M 500887 ACGV GONDREVILLE
13 13 HUSSON ALAIN COURT M N.C ASEG NCY BLENOD
14 14 DEVAUD GUILLAUME COURT M 861890 U.S . JARNY
15 15 FLORIOT LAURENT COURT M 956523 C.O.S. VILLERS
16 16 REB JULIEN COURT M 905781 C.O.S. VILLERS

1 1 GODFROY THOMAS CAD M 106977 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
2 2 SACHER YOANN CAD M 470909 U.S . JARNY
3 3 CARON GAUTIER CAD M 171588 US.TOUL
4 4 BOURGON DAMIEN CAD M 575391 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
5 5 GRAPIN REMY CAD M 529204 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
6 6 SCHMITT VIVIEN CAD M 720621 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
7 7 THIEBAULT LOUIS CAD M 701274 U.S . JARNY
8 8 CHARPENTIER VINCENT CAD M 344390 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
9 9 PROTTE MARTIN CAD M 720129 US.TOUL
10 10 LEDIG KÉVIN CAD M 173988 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
11 11 BAUCHE JEREMI CAD M 711872 US.TOUL
12 12 RICHARD LUCAS CAD M 470915 U.S . JARNY
13 13 FOUCAULT CLÉMENT CAD M 170562 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
14 14 DURAND AURÉLIEN CAD M 537016 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
15 15 DUPONT CHRISTOPHE CAD M 598497 US.TOUL
16 16 MARTIN PIERRE CAD M 184672 US.TOUL
17 17 FIGELJ JOHAN CAD M 701273 U.S . JARNY
18 18 SAINTDENIS PAUL CAD M 251288 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE

1 1 VINCENT JULIE CAD F 596804 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
2 2 JACQUEMIN CHLOÉ CAD F 127330 US.TOUL
3 3 MORVILLE EMILIE CAD F 392991 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
4 4 MARTIN PAULINE CAD F 522855 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
5 5 DEMIER SOPHIE CAD F 440739 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
6 6 BARLET GAËLLE CAD F 144978 C.O.S. VILLERS
7 7 CASANOVA ÉLISE CAD F 558791 US.TOUL
8 8 BECKEL MARIE CAD F 171592 US.TOUL
9 9 CONVOLTE ALINE CAD F 145705 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
10 10 HALLY VIRGINIE CAD F 145707 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
11 11 BOYE MARIE CAROLINE CAD F 167361 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY

RÉSULTAT PAR ÉQUIPE
A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY 23



1 1 DESVALLOIS ERWAN MIN M 223061 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
2 2 RAMBOUR FLORIAN MIN M 559300 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
3 3 MEYER ALEXANDRE MIN M 442721 SMECA
4 4 RAYMOND PIERRE MIN M 172447 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
5 5 JEAN GAËL MIN M 331241 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
6 6 WURTZ ÉRIC MIN M 179681 U.S . JARNY
7 7 CHAPUIS PAUL MIN M 105326 SMECA
8 8 PITZ JONATHAN MIN M 170544 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
9 9 ANGELOT QUENTIN MIN M 143604 SMECA
10 10 MARTIN KÉVIN MIN M 168399 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
11 11 DIDELOT YANNICK MIN M 558296 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
12 12 HOUPIER LOÏC MIN M 105322 SMECA
13 13 PICARD THIBAUT MIN M 157842 SMECA
14 14 DANIEL YANN MIN M 579998 U.S . JARNY
15 15 TORLOTIN JORIS MIN M 723453 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
16 16 DRAME LOUIS LINSAN MIN M 724575 C.O.S. VILLERS
17 17 OLIVIER ROBIN MIN M INCONNU P.H.A.R. LONGWY
18 18 SCHNEIDER FRÉDÉRIC MIN M 150579 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
19 19 MARQUIS HUGO MIN M 553434 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
20 20 BAKANGADIO JOES MIN M 158685 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
21 21 CAZENAVE LACROUTZ ALEXANDRE MIN M 168450 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
22 22 MARCHAL ÉDOUARD MIN M 140608 C.O.S. VILLERS
23 23 GUSTIN ALBAN MIN M INCONNU C.O.S. VILLERS
24 24 CROCE PIERRE MIN M 394607 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
25 25 ROUSSEAU NICOLAS MIN M 602026 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
26 26 BEYREND GUILLAUME MIN M 598663 U.S . JARNY
27 27 PREVILLE JEREMY MIN M 283779 O. FROUARD POMPEY
28 28 BELDICOT LUDOVIC MIN M 386545 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
29 29 STOQUIAUX STEVEN MIN M 145720 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS

1 1 CORRADI MYLENE MIN F 537006 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
2 2 TISSERAND JOHANNA MIN F 412640 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
3 3 PIERRE PERRINE MIN F 170373 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
4 4 RECOUVREUX ASTRID MIN F 600416 C.O.S. VILLERS
5 5 DUCATEL ÉLODIE MIN F 481561 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
6 6 CASANOVA CÉCILE MIN F 669573 US.TOUL
7 7 BEDARD MORGANE MIN F 144935 C.O.S. VILLERS
8 8 STOCKY EMMANUELLE MIN F 459293 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
9 9 OTTOGALLI MARINE MIN F 715938 SMECA
10 10 GUERREIRO AUDREY MIN F 341066 O. FROUARD POMPEY
11 11 DIDELLOT CÉCILE MIN F 550709 A.C.O.BLENOD
12 12 CABRET AURÈLIE MIN F 365114 A.C.O.BLENOD
13 13 WEBER LUCILE MIN F 715369 A.C.O.BLENOD
14 14 CLEMENT OPHÉLIE MIN F 119586 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
15 15 FINDA SOPHIE MIN F 563619 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
16 16 GILLE HELOISE MIN F 163077 U.S . JARNY
18 17 RIVAL CAROLE MIN F 559490 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
19 18 PREVOT MARIE MIN F 100419 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
20 19 BUSSIERE VIRGINIE MIN F 440881 SMECA
21 20 MARCHAL CAMILLE MIN F 143590 SMECA
22 21 GUERIN CAMILLE MIN F 514887 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
23 22 MIDON FLORENCE MIN F 447195 SMECA
24 23 ODIN MARION MIN F 529819 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
25 24 PAGNARD JULIE MIN F 363607 U.S . JARNY
26 25 BARBAROSSA MARGOT MIN F 152861 U.S . JARNY
27 26 KOUCHA LUCIE MIN F 167405 U.S . JARNY
28 27 HAYOTTE EMELYNE MIN F 158738 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
29 28 MOUCHOT ALEXIA MIN F 114519 O. FROUARD POMPEY
30 29 COLIN CAMILLE MIN F 182806 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
17 NC MARGOT CLARA MIN F INCONNU



1 1 TISSERAND JULIEN BEN M En Mutation A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
2 2 BOLZER THIBAUT BEN M 416283 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
3 3 PARMENTIER STEVEN BEN M 601547 SMECA
4 4 JAQUEMIN QUENTIN BEN M 525516 US.TOUL
5 5 BRON PIERRE GUILHEIM BEN M 601830 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
6 6 GRANDBARBE FABIAN BEN M 667184 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
7 7 MULLER GUILLAUME BEN M 507920 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
8 8 GUDENDORFF GAUTHIER BEN M 481579 O. FROUARD POMPEY
9 9 BARAN LOÏC BEN M 356857 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
10 10 DOMINGUES GAUTHIER BEN M 100813 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
11 11 KIENTZ GABRIEL BEN M INCONNU A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
12 12 TOSSER MOUSSEY YANN BEN M 162077 O. FROUARD POMPEY
13 13 SALZEMANN CAMILLE BEN M 162734 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
14 14 GIULIANI ENZO BEN M 105151 SMECA
15 15 MEUNIER QUENTIN BEN M 168394 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
16 16 WINIGER MAXIME BEN M 583999 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
17 17 DUBOIS RAPHAËL BEN M 104078 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
18 18 GAUDARE JORIS BEN M 601929 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
19 19 DAILLY LILIAN BEN M 701346 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
20 20 DANIEL CHRISTOPHER BEN M 719202 U.S . JARNY
21 21 ROOS THOMAS BEN M 215795 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
22 22 GEOFFROY FLORIAN BEN M 171012 SMECA
23 23 SAINT DENIS LOUIS BEN M 168486 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
24 24 ZIEGLER BRADLEY BEN M 146928 C.O.S. VILLERS
25 25 MOCZI FERENC BEN M 585542 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
26 26 KREMER VALERIAN BEN M 171007 SMECA
27 NC LIENHART MAXIME BEN M INCONNU
28 27 GUYOT VALENTIN BEN M 720125 US.TOUL
29 28 DAVAUT JOHAN BEN M 137881 SMECA
30 29 DUCRET PAUL BEN M 119585 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
31 30 ROUFF KÉVIN BEN M 149966 SMECA
32 31 BALSON PAUL BEN M 416366 US.TOUL
33 32 SIRIGU THOMAS BEN M 136623 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
34 33 BERGER MATTHIEU BEN M 720077 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
35 34 ROUYER QUENTIN BEN M 715367 A.C.O.BLENOD
36 35 PERROT IRVIN BEN M 150577 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS

1 1 GAËL JULIETTE BEN F 383380 C.O.S. VILLERS
2 2 DEMANGE LAURA BEN F 596813 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
3 3 ADAM CLÉMENTINE BEN F 162375 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
4 4 THIEBAULT ANNA BEN F 662240 U.S . JARNY
5 5 BATANI ADELINE BEN F 456143 U.S . JARNY
6 6 CHRETIEN CAROLINE BEN F 153308 C.O.S. VILLERS
7 7 FERRAND LÉA BEN F 167902 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
8 8 MANGEON CAROLINE BEN F 557207 A.C.O.BLENOD
9 9 NAUWELAERS SARAH BEN F 107098 U.S . JARNY
10 10 CIONSMANN EDWINE BEN F 550001 C.O.S. VILLERS
11 11 PECH LUCILE BEN F 141932 C.O.S. VILLERS
12 12 AUGUET ASTRID BEN F 668354 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
13 13 AGNES CLAIRE BEN F 550276 U.S . JARNY
14 14 LEONARD ADELINE BEN F 499057 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
15 15 PARDONNET MARION BEN F 168447 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
16 16 BARBOT ADÉLIE BEN F 667491 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
17 17 BORN FRÉDÉRIQUE BEN F 598525 US.TOUL
18 18 MARCHAL ROXANE BEN F 459394 US.TOUL
19 19 SOLA GWENDOLINE BEN F 558515 U.S . JARNY
20 20 VINCENT PAULINE BEN F 174277 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
21 21 ROUSSEAU MELINA BEN F 113746 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
22 22 ZAININE DONIA BEN F 154293 SMECA
23 23 CHABAUX ALICE BEN F 133979 SMECA
24 24 FEHRINGER FRÉDÉRIQUE BEN F 136624 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
25 25 VANDELLE LUCILE BEN F 113765 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME



26 26 GILLOT OCÉANE BEN F 569085 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
27 27 LECLERC AGATHE BEN F 470281 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
28 28 LEGAY MÉLANIE BEN F 101192 US.TOUL
29 29 GULVANI MARION BEN F 182666 U.S . JARNY
30 30 BONGARD LUCILLE BEN F 157841 SMECA
31 31 BUFFONI SOPHIE BEN F 168442 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
32 32 LEROUX JULIE BEN F 158757 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
33 33 COLLIN FANNY BEN F 403765 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
34 34 WEY CAMILLE BEN F 184273 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
35 35 ROUX ALICIA BEN F 183642 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
        

1 1 SERVRANCKY LOUIS POU M 559497 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
2 2 BRIOSO RÉGIS POU M 602359 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
3 3 EL HAMEL ZAKARIA POU M INCONNU LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
4 4 MOUGENOT JULIEN POU M 661689 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
5 5 GENETTE PIERRE POU M 724745 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
6 6 PICCOLI BAPTISTE POU M 143599 SMECA
7 7 AUFFRAY MATHIAS POU M 660643 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
8 8 ARNOULD DYLAN POU M 214117 A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
9 9 THORE ANTOINE POU M 171564 US.TOUL
10 10 JOURDAIN NICOLAS RUDOLF POU M 591999 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
11 11 IJABI FOUAD POU M 704568 US.TOUL
12 12 CHRISTOPHE NATHAN POU M 158709 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
13 13 DUCATEL JEREMY POU M 667486 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
14 14 VIOL GAÉTAN POU M 145715 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
15 15 JACQUEMIN THIBAUT POU M 720057 US.TOUL
16 16 MARCHAL ALEXANDRE POU M 117521 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
17 17 MARTIN DORIAN POU M 109134 O. FROUARD POMPEY
18 18 TISSIER CLEMENT POU M 559498 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
19 19 KLEIN ALEXANDRE POU M 596848 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
20 20 BAGARD HENRI POU M 136625 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
21 21 FALIGUERHO MATHIAS POU M 158721 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
22 22 BUSSIERE SÉBASTIEN POU M 712031 SMECA
23 23 BOURST GUILLAUME POU M 145751 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
24 24 MARCINIACK GAUTHIER POU M 134062 SMECA
25 25 MELON CLÉMENT POU M 660019 O. FROUARD POMPEY
26 26 HOUIN PIERRE POU M 156198 US.TOUL
27 27 TISSIER JULIAN POU M 559499 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
28 28 TIJOU DORIAN POU M 154295 SMECA
29 29 GUEGUEN PAUL POU M 101226 US.TOUL
30 30 GITZINGER LOUISON POU M 158730 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
31 31 VIAUD QUENTIN POU M 142823 A.C.O.BLENOD
32 32 GODFROID THOMAS POU M 154292 SMECA
33 33 IJABI NABIL POU M 108749 US.TOUL
34 34 ARNOULD WILLIAM POU M 168437 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
35 35 BURLEREAUX MAXIME POU M 135528 SMECA
36 36 MATHIEU VINCENT POU M 114982 O. FROUARD POMPEY
37 37 MULIN SIMON POU M 470277 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
38 38 JARDIN DAVID POU M 145713 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
39 39 PERNIN ALBAN POU M 594527 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
40 40 GALAND ROMAIN POU M 145717 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
41 41 CRETTENOIS THOMAS POU M 559447 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
42 N.C DJABALLAH YACIME POU M INCONNU
43 42 CHOUAIEB SAMY POU M 113304 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
44 43 STREIT CORENTIN POU M 180171 P.H.A.R. LONGWY
45 44 VILMIN VASLIN HUGO POU M 173019 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
46 45 CONERARDY SACHA POU M 107136 O. FROUARD POMPEY
47 46 LEROUX PIERRE POU M 158761 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
48 47 PUYMEGE JOCELYN POU M 162112 O. FROUARD POMPEY
49 48 BOURRÉ JIMMY POU M 172963 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
50 49 COLLOTTE ALEXANDRE POU M 149954 SMECA
51 50 SIMONAIRE FLORIAN POU M 163523 LUNÉVILLE .A.C



52 51 VAUTRIN PIERRE POU M 162378 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
53 52 THALLER MAXIME POU M 602361 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
54 53 LAVENIR MAXIME POU M 720117 US.TOUL
55 54 THEVENOT ANTHONY POU M 111005 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
56 55 VERMARD QUENTIN POU M 145745 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
57 56 RUS LUCAS POU M 156191 US.TOUL

1 1 TISSERAND CECILIA POU F En Mutation A.S.P.T.T.. NANCY
2 2 TOSSER MOUSSEY AWEN POU F 162083 O. FROUARD POMPEY
3 3 JEAN JOSÉPHINE POU F 550185 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
4 4 GENOT FLORE POU F 211495 DOMBASLE ATHLÉTISME
5 5 DELOPHONT DIOR POU F 667925 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
6 6 RICCETTI MANON POU F 174285 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
7 7 CHRETIEN CAMILLE POU F 153303 C.O.S. VILLERS
8 8 ALBERT CHARLENE POU F 156197 US.TOUL
9 9 SCHROEDER MARIANNE POU F 168433 C.A..CHAMPIGNEULLES
10 10 STOCKY KATIA POU F 596842 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
11 11 VONNER CAMILLE POU F 534040 A.C.O.BLENOD
12 12 TISSIER CHLOÉ POU F 587455 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
13 13 LEICHTMAN DARLENE POU F 149940 SMECA
14 14 QUILLE ALISON POU F 104066 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
15 15 MASNADA LÉA POU F 671817 C.O.S. VILLERS
16 16 RICHARD ANAÏS POU F 141910 C.O.S. VILLERS
17 17 HANIN ALICE POU F 156184 US.TOUL
18 18 MANSUY ANDRÉA POU F 712035 SMECA
19 19 GROSSE ALIX POU F 713305 C.O.S. VILLERS
20 20 MOLLIMARD LORRAINE POU F 601940 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
21 21 JAKUBINA PAULINE POU F 174291 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
22 22 LAMBERT JUSTINE POU F 601934 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
23 23 MARY JUSTINE POU F 145743 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
24 24 CHOUAIEB INÈS POU F 113306 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
25 25 MANNEVILLE MARIORE POU F 557901 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
26 26 POSTY CÉLINE POU F 712032 SMECA
27 27 KOLOSA JOSZEFA POU F 158748 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
28 28 ROUAIX IRIS POU F 602024 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
29 29 CLAUDEL MARION POU F 124179 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
30 30 PERRUCHAUD ALICE POU F INCONNU A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
31 31 OLIVIER MARGAUX POU F 168474 A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE
32 32 ADAM MARIA LINE POU F 598655 U.S . JARNY
33 33 PROVENZANO GIOIA POU F 163519 LUNÉVILLE .A.C
34 34 BRIERE MARINE POU F 152824 U.S . JARNY
35 35 NUEL LAURE POU F 104070 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
36 36 LAURENT VIVIANE POU F 591591 C.O.S. VILLERS
37 37 LOGEARD PAULINE POU F 165249 SMECA
38 38 LINOSSI NOEMIE POU F 601935 LAXOU ATHLÉTISME
39 39 BARAD CHARLOTTE POU F 154298 SMECA
40 40 TEIXEIRA MARINA POU F 724746 ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS
41 41 DRAME DOMANIE ÈVE POU F 724573 C.O.S. VILLERS
42 42 BOCHNAK VICTORIA POU F 134056 SMECA
43 43 BERTIN LAURIANE POU F 527131 U.S . JARNY
44 44 BOULANGEE JULIE POU F 156193 US.TOUL

































RÉSULTAT PAR ÉQUIPE
ASPTT NEUVES MAISONS 25

LAXOU ATHLÉTISME 26
US.TOUL 61
SMECA 80

LUNÉVILLE .A.C 108
A.L.B. VANDOEUVRE 123


